

Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2025

Order Below EXH.37

(Adjournment application filed by Plaintiff)

Granted till next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 10/06/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Jt.Civil Judge (JD),
Dodamarg.