

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2025 :

-: Order Below EXH - 01 :-

Defendants No. 2, 5, 6, 7, 8 and 10 failed to file their written statement within stipulated time despite giving sufficient opportunity. Hence, suit to proceed without written statement of Defendants No. 2, 5, 6, 7, 8 and 10.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 02/07/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.