

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2025 :-

-: Order Below Exhibit No. 43 :-

This is an application filed by Defendant No. 2 seeking permission to comply with the order passed below Exhibit No. 41. Permission is hereby granted. The Nazar is directed to accept the cost amount.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 10/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Dodamarg.