

Regular Civil Suit No. 14/2025

Order Below Exhibit No. 42

This is an application filed by plaintiff for issuance of suit summons to Defendant No. 9 at the address mentioned in the Application. Accordingly, application is granted as prayed. Issue suit summons to Defendant No. 9 as prayed. R/o.11.03.2026.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 10/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.